OFFICE USER NLY (Dowment #) Define USER NLY (Dowment #) LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC. (Requestor's Name) 3320 S.W. 87th AVENUE (Address)	1000028377819
	-04/13/3901043018 *****78.75 *****78.75
MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-5973 (City, State, Zip) (Phone #)	and the second
LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE TALLAHASSEE	
IN INDAHASSEE	OFFICE USE ONLY
CORDORATION MAN THE	
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUME	BER(S) (if known):
1. IGLESIA PENTEPRICTAL	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
2. THE TIRE COlums PentecosTA/	Churcht, INC,
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3. (Corporation Name)	• • • • •
4.	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Walk in Pick up time 20	, solution (1997)
	Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait Photocopy	$\square Certificate of Status \qquad \bigcirc $
NEW FILINGS AMENDMEN	tis
Profit Amendment	
NonProfit Resignation of R.A	., Officer/Director
. Limited Liability Change of Registered	
Domestication Dissolution/Withdraw	
Other Merger	
OTHER FILNGS	\sim 1 n
OTHER FILNGS REGISTRATION Annual Report QUALIFICATION	
Fictitious Name Foreign	
Name Reservation Limited Partnership Reinstatement	ALL THE STATE
Trademark	
Other	
CR2E031(9/92)	Examiner's Initials



Ţ

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

April 13, 1999

LAZARUS

MIAMI, FL

SUBJECT: IGLESIA PENTECOSTAL COLUMNAS DE FUEGO, INC. Ref. Number: W99000008743

We have received your document for IGLESIA PENTECOSTAL COLUMNAS DE FUEGO, INC.. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Section 617.0803, Florida Statutes, requires that the board of directors never have fewer than three directors.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6934.

Loria Poole Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 999A00018644

JIVISION OF CORPORATION 99 APR 14 PH 3: 17

THE FOLLOWING ARTICLE OF INCORPORATION ARE TO BE USED FOR A NON PROFIT ORGANIZATION WHICH IS TO BE CONSIDERED A PRIVATE FOUNDATION.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

ARTICLE I NAME

THE NAME OF THIS CORPORATION IS

PH 3:

04

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

THE PRICIPAL OFFICE AND MAILLING ADDRESS OF THIS CORPORATION SHALL BE: 1672 NW 17 AVE. MIAMI FL. 33125

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The organization is organized exclusively for charitable, religious, educational, and scientific purpose, including for such purposes, the making of distributions to organizations that qualify as exempt or organizations under section 501 (3) of the internal revenue code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code. The corporation may received and administer funds for scientific, religious, educational and charitable purpose, with in the meaning of section 501 (3) of the internal revenue code of 1986 and to that end, the corporation is empowered to hold any property or undivided interest therein, without limitations as to amount or value; to dispose of any such property and to invest, reinvest or deal with the principal or the income such manner as, in the judgement of the directors, will best promote the purpose of the corporation, except such limitations, if any as may be contained in the instrument under such property is received, these Articles of incorporation, by the by-laws of the Corporation, or any applicable laws, to do any other act or thing incidental to or connected with the foregoing purposes or in advancement thereof, but not for the pecuniary profit or financial gain of its directors or officers except as permitted under the NON-PROFIT Corporation law. Our interest are to reach the community which surround our premises and with our aud do everything possible to help the community, With the spiritual as well as with the material needs following with the teachings of our Lord Jesus Christ therefore, this mission is willing to extend its hands to aid whoever is in need without discriminating against race, color, or religion, or sex. With the immense love that the Lord Jesus Christ has given us, we will reach the needy.

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

THE NAME AND THE ADDRESS OF THE INITIAL REGISTERED IS:

PASTOR JUNIOR BELTRES. PRESIDENT 1672 NW 17 AVE. MIAMI FL. 33125

> ARTICLE V TERM OF EXISTENCE

THIS CORPORATION IS TO EXIST PERPETUALLY

ARTICLE VI

The manner in which directors are to be elected shall be in the BY-LAWS CORPORATE ADDRESS AND NAME OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

> PRESIDENT JUNIOR BELTRES 300 NE 118 Terr NORTH MIAMI FL. 33161

DIRECTOR MARCO A. VEGA 1672 NW 17 AVE. MIAMI FL. 33125

VICE PRESIDENT AND TREASURER ANGELA BELTRES 300 NE 118 Terr NORTH MIAMI, FL. 33161

THE UNDERSIGNED HAVE EXECUTED THESE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ON THIS THIRD DAY OF MONTH APRIL /99.

л ,

JUNIOR BELTRES (INCORPORATOR) 300 NE 118 terr North Miami, fl. 33161

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0501 or 617.00501, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation, organized under the law of the state of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/ registered agent, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the corporation is:

IGLESIA PENTECOSTAL COLUMNAS DE FUEGO, INC

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

	PASTOR JUNIOR BELTRES	=	. o	
	(NAME)	SECRE		
3.	1672 NW 17 AVE	TAR	Ţ	
	(P.O. BOX <u>NOT</u> ACCEPTABLE)	EE FI		
	MIAMI, FL. 33125	LORID	3: 4(Q
	(City/state/min)			

(City/state/zip)

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATING TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

SIGNATURE Autor Bultz

÷.

DATE _______